
Condensing Boilers

Technical features:

- Condensing boiler

- Efficiency 107,7 %

- Energetic class

- Steinless steel PREMIX burner

- Steinless stell heat exchanger

- Modulating fan

- Control board with LCD display and full auto-

diagnostic system

- Weather regulation built - in

- Low energetic consumption pump with built-in air vent

- D.H.W system

- Steinless steel plate heat exchanger (refer to two-

function models)

- Three way electic drive valve (refer to two-function

models)

- Domestic hot water production:

* * * *

- Open- therm function accessible

12 l /min by Dt= 30 C (Windsor -25)

14 l /min by Dt= 30 C (Windsor -30)

- Cooperation with domestic hot water tank by

three-way valve (refer to one - function models)

0

0

Condensing boilers

Windsor

One-function:

25

30

7-24 kW - central heating water

7-29 kW - central heating water

Two - function:

25

30

7-24 kW - central heating water

7-24 kW - domestic hot water

7-29 kW - central heating water

7-29 kW - domestic hot water

Output power in central heating circuit

Output power in domestic hot water circuit

Boiler efficiency

Modulating range

Maximum working temperature

Expansion tank capacity

Expansion tank pressure

Maximum central heating water pressure

Maximum. water pressure in d.h.w. circuit

Flow rate by Dt = 30 C

Protection level

Chimney connection

Height

Width

Depth

TECHNICAL DATA

kW

kW

%

%

C

l

bar

bar

bar

l/min

IP

mm

mm

mm

mm

7 - 24

-

107,7

20-100

95

8

0,8

3

-

-

44

705

400

348

0

0

7 - 29

-

107,7

20-100

95

8

0,8

3

-

-

44

705

400

378

7 - 24

7 - 24

107,7

20-100

95

8

0,8

3

6

11,9

44

705

400

348

7 - 29

7 - 29

107,7

20-100

95

8

0,8

3

6

14

44

705

400

378

Windsor One - function Two - function

Type 25 30 25 30

Ø60/100 or 80/125 or 2x 80Ø Ø

Accessories:

Three-way

valve

Outside temperature

sensor

NTC sensor to hot

water tank

Wireless temperature

regulator

termet

termet

webdev1
CALOR SRL       tel/fax: 021.411.44.44/021.411.36.14      www.calorserv.ro - ofertare@calor.ro




