

## CONDENSING BOILERS

### CONDENSING BOILERS

## WINDSOR

#### ONE-FUNCTION:

25	7-24 kW - CENTRAL HEATING WATER
30	7-29 kW - CENTRAL HEATING WATER

# Two - function:

25	7-24 kW - CENTRAL HEATING WATER
	7-24 kW - DOMESTIC HOT WATER
	7-29 KW - CENTRAL HEATING WATER

30 7-29 KW - DOMESTIC HOT WATER

### TECHNICAL FEATURES:

### - CONDENSING BOILER

- EFFICIENCY 107,7 %
- ENERGETIC CLASS \* \* \* \*
- STEINLESS STEEL PREMIX BURNER
- STEINLESS STELL HEAT EXCHANGER
- Modulating fan
- CONTROL BOARD WITH LCD DISPLAY AND FULL AUTO-DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM
- WEATHER REGULATION BUILT IN
- LOW ENERGETIC CONSUMPTION PUMP WITH BUILT-IN AIR VENT
- OPEN- THERM FUNCTION ACCESSIBLE

### - D.H.W SYSTEM

- STEINLESS STEEL PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER (REFER TO TWO-
- THREE WAY ELECTIC DRIVE VALVE (REFER TO TWO-FUNCTION MODELS)
- DOMESTIC HOT WATER PRODUCTION:

12 L /MIN BY DT= 30°C (WINDSOR -25)

14 L /MIN BY DT= 30°C (WINDSOR -30)

- COOPERATION WITH DOMESTIC HOT WATER TANK BY
THREE-WAY VALVE (REFER TO ONE - FUNCTION MODELS)



### ACCESSORIES:



WIRELESS TEMPERATURE REGULATOR



OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR



THREE-WAY



NTC SENSOR TO HOT WATER TANK

TECHNICAL DATA								
Windsor		ONE - FUNCTION		Two - function				
Түре		25	30	25	30			
OUTPUT POWER IN CENTRAL HEATING CIRCUIT	кW	7 - 24	7 - 29	7 - 24	7 - 29			
OUTPUT POWER IN DOMESTIC HOT WATER CIRCUIT	кW	-	-	7 - 24	7 - 29			
BOILER EFFICIENCY	%	107,7	107,7	107,7	107,7			
MODULATING RANGE	%	20-100	20-100	20-100	20-100			
MAXIMUM WORKING TEMPERATURE	°C	95	95	95	95			
EXPANSION TANK CAPACITY	L	8	8	8	8			
EXPANSION TANK PRESSURE	BAR	0,8	0,8	0,8	0,8			
MAXIMUM CENTRAL HEATING WATER PRESSURE	BAR	3	3	3	3			
MAXIMUM. WATER PRESSURE IN D.H.W. CIRCUIT	BAR	-	-	6	6			
FLOW RATE BY DT = 30°C	L/MIN	-	-	11,9	14			
PROTECTION LEVEL	IP	44	44	44	44			
CHIMNEY CONNECTION	мм	Ø60/100 or Ø80/125 or 2x Ø80						
HEIGHT	мм	705	705	705	705			
WIDTH	мм	400	400	400	400			
DEPTH	ММ	348	378	348	378			